
Inter-Lakes School District 
School Bus Route #1 Morning 

 
Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop 

   
   
7:10 AM 1 264 Chemung Rd 
7:15 AM 2 36 Eastman Rd 
7:15 AM 3 Higgins Rd @ New Rd 
7:20 AM 4 52 Roxbury Rd 
7:25 AM 5 83 Batchelder Hill RD 
7:25 AM 6 119 Black Brook Rd 
7:27 AM 7 113 Camp Waldron Rd 
7:35 AM 8 141 Camp Waldron Rd 
7:36 AM 9 Camp Waldron Rd @ Swain Rd 
7:36 AM 10 78 Camp Waldron Rd 
7:37 AM 11 29 Weed Rd 
7:40 AM 12 55 Weed Rd 
7:40 AM 13 Stoney Brook Rd @ Weed Rd 
7:46 AM 14 45 Camp Waldron Rd 
7:49 AM 15 31 Camp Waldron Rd 
7:52 AM 16 153 Chemung Rd 
7:55 AM 17 66 Chemung Rd 

   
8:00 AM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Middle/High School 
8:05 AM  Arrive at Inter-Lakes Elementary School 

   
   

Last Updated Monday, March 6, 2023 
All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather may impact times. 

 


